
Community Bus Schedule locations 
***Revised 07/21/2022 Times tentative estimations &  subject to change*** 

 

Please arrive at the stop 10 minutes prior to the time 

listed below. 

 

BUS #1 – RED Ms. Trisia 
AM ROUTE 

Location Time 

Carolina Rd. 6:15 am 

Kroger Lot at Carolina Forest 

(Behind Bojangles) 
6:35 am 

Foodlion Hwy 544 
6:45 am 

Destiny Lane 6:55 am 

1500 Oak St. 7:05 am 

Boundary and Willians 7:10 am 

Food Lion at 701 N 

(Meet behind BB&T Bank) 
7:12 am 

Beverly and Richards @ Hwy 65 7: 15 am 

  

PM ROUTE  

Location Depart 

Juniper Bay Rd. at Ole Larry 2:27pm 

Juniper Bay Rd. at Jeffords 2:31 pm 

Hwy 548 at Brison ct. 2:37 pm 

 2:40 pm 

Rose Moss and Wayside 2:41pm 

Crab Tree apt. 3:00 pm 

Food Lion at 701N 

(Meet behind BB&T Bank) 
3:08 pm 

Beverly and Richards @ Hwy 65 
3:10pm 

Boundary and Williams 3:12 pm 

1500 oak st.  3:15 pm 

Main St. City Hall 3:18 pm 

Food Lion Hwy 544 3:30 pm 

Kroger Lot at Carolina Forest 

Behind Bojangles 
3:55 pm 

Half-Day Transportation 
Students will be picked up at their regular times and at their designated bus stop. Student drop-off times will be adjusted due to 

the half-day schedule. Students will be dropped off approximately three (3) hours earlier than their normal drop-off times. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Please arrive at the stop 10 minutes prior to the time 

listed below.   

 

BUS #2 – GREEN Mr. Harrelson  
***Revised 07/21/2022 Times tentative estimations &  subject to change*** 

 
AM ROUTE  

Location Time 

Foodlion at 701 S 6:50 am 

Jamestown Baptist Church 

(Dirt parking lot in front of the church, bus will pull into parking lot 
6:52 am 

2404 Leonard Avenue 6:53 am 

9th Avenue at gasoline Alley 6:54 am 

CVS Parking Lot 
6:57 am 

Westridge Apt. 7:00 am 

ShadyMoss Apt. 
7:05 am 

Bell’s Bay Landing Complex 7:07 am 

Hwy 378 @ Coastal Community Church 7:10 am 

1019 Airport Rd. 
7:15 am 

Brown Swamp 7:20 am 

  

 

PM ROUTE  
Location Time 

1019 Airport Rd. 2:57 pm 

Hwy 378 @ Coastal Community Church 3:03 pm 

Farmwood Circle/Spain Lane 3:08 pm 

Shadymoss Apt. 3:10 pm 

Westridge Apt. 3:14 pm 

2404 Leonard Avenue 3:16pm 

9th Avenue and Durant street 3:20 pm 

504 Church St. Cherry Hill MBC (afterschool) 3:25 pm 

CVS Parking Lot 3:26 pm 

9th Avenue at Gasoline Alley 3:29 pm 

EME Apt. 3:30 pm 

Jamestown Baptist Church 

(Dirt parking lot in front of the church, bus will pull into parking lot 
3:31 pm 

Creel St. (Your Neighborhood Daycare) 3:33 pm 

Rain Tree Apt. 3:37 pm 

Food Lion at Hwy 544 3:39 pm 

SOS Daycare 3:45 pm 
Half-Day Transportation 

Students will be picked up at their regular times and at their designated bus stop. Student drop-off times will be adjusted due to 

the half-day schedule. Students will be dropped off approximately three (3) hours earlier than their normal drop-off times. 


